HCX Series
Combination LED Exit/Emergency Light with side-mounted lighting
heads and optional remote capacity models
for low-profile installation
*Also available in black finish
Catalog Number
Comments Type
FEATURES

NFPA 70
NFPA 101
ORDERING GUIDE
 HCX U
Model Faces Letter Color Options
  R  Red
 G  Green
      Blank   5W Halogen lamps
        -03L   3W LED Lamps
    -RC12   12W Remote Capacity
      (includes ligting heads) 1,2
-0-RC12   23W Remote Capacity
     (no lighting heads).
     Available in white only. 1,2
Housing Finish
HCX   U Universal
   Single/
   Double
  Face
  W  White
  B  Black
  1 -RC12 option can be specified with the - 03L option.
  Example: HCXURW-O3LRC12
 2 No lamp-head option only available with remote capacity model
ACCESSORIES (order
  WGTW Wireguard (wall mount)
  WGTCE Wireguard (ceiling mount)
Matching indoor remote heads for use with HCX models
(sold separetely)
CPRSW0605  (5W HAL)
CPRSW0603L (3W LED)
CPRSB0605  (5W HAL)
CPRSB0603L (3W LED)
Warranty
Fixture: 3 Years Full
Battery: 2 Years Full, 3 Years Pro-Rata
Lifetime LED Warranty on Emergency Unit
  HCX Series
Combination LED Exit/Emergency Light
Dual-Lite • www.dual-lite.com
A Hubbell Lighting, Inc. brand with representatives’ offices in principal cities throughout North America.
Copyright © Hubbell Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved • Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A.       0603281_F   01/14
Output
Voltage Battery Lamp
Unit
Capacity Runtime
Extended
Runtime Remote Watts
Number of
Remotes:  5W HAL
Number of
Remotes:  3W LED
Standard Models
HCXURW 6VDC Lead-Calcium 5W HAL 10 watts 90 min. No -- -- --
HCXURWRC12 6VDC Lead-Calcium 5W HAL 23 watts 90 min. Yes 12 2 4
HCXURW-0-R C12 6VDC Lead-Calcium 5W HAL 23 watts 90 min. Yes 23 4 7
LED Models
HCXURW-03L 6VDC Lead-Calcium 3W LED 10 watts 90 min. Yes -- -- --
HCXURW-RC12-03L 6VDC Lead-Calcium 3W LED 23 watts 90 min. Yes 17 3 5
Standard Features:
• External push-to-test switch and AC-ON indicator
• Exit Sign Letters: 6" height, ¾" stroke
• Snap-in directional chevrons in Exit Sign
• Low voltage disconnect
• Transformer isolation
• AC lockout
• Temperature compensated charger circuitry
• MR16 Halogen lamp with rated 200 hour life
• Battery recharge time within UL specifications
Optional Features:
• LED MR16 lamps rated at 50,000 hour life expectancy.
• Available without integral lamp heads for added run time or remote capacity operation.
Operating Temperature Range: